 技术参数
Zhejiang Hecheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd.                                                              https://www.hiitio.com                                                                        V.02
Specifications
                  HC         F       100           □/          800          -12            H        C        1         □         □           -（）
公司代码
Company Code
系列代码
Series Code

产品特征 Features&Benefits:
DC CONTACTOR
产品型号说明 Product Model:
      Zhejiang Hecheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd.                                                              https://www.hiitio.com                                                                        V.02
HCF100/□-□HC1
主触点
Main Contact
线圈
Coil
   特性参数 CHARACTERISTIC PARAMETERS
    主触点参数 MAIN CONTACT DATA
   额定电流
Rated Curren
最大工作电压
Max. Switching Voltage t
1000VDC
一组常开 SPST-N触点形式
Contact Arrangement O
100A
≤0.1V(at 100A触点压降
Contact Voltage Drop )
        120A:60min; 200A:5min; 400A:1min; 600A:15s; 1000A:0.6s
800V 型 Model
100A 800VDC 500 次(ops)
1000V 型 Model
100A 1000VDC 200 次(ops)
短时承载电流
Limiting Short-time Current
电寿命（阻性负载）
Electrical Life (Resistive Load)
最大分断电流（阻性负载）
Max. Breaking Current
(Resistive Load)
450V 型 Model
100A 450VDC 1000 次(ops)
600A 450VDC 1 次(ops)
200A 450VDC 100 次(ops)
过载分断（阻性负载）
Overload Breaking (Resistive Load)